

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF NORRIDGE

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, February 6, 2018 @ 11:00 a.m.

PROJECT: 2018 Surface Patch Program - MFT 18-00000-03-GM

k:/bidtabs/Norridge/17285 - 2018 Surf PatchMFT18-03-GM

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CHICAGOLAND PAVING		J. A. JOHNSON PAV		BUILDERS PAVING, LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Incidental HMA Surface Removal - Machine	7,500	SqYd	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 21,750.00
2. Incidental HMA Surface Mix D, N50 - Machine	850	Ton	85.00	72,250.00	79.50	67,575.00	75.00	63,750.00	70.00	59,500.00
3. Surface Patch, 2" - Hand	100	SqYd	40.00	4,000.00	21.00	2,100.00	34.50	3,450.00	40.70	4,070.00
4. Surface Patch, 4" - Hand	200	SqYd	55.00	11,000.00	35.00	7,000.00	69.00	13,800.00	62.00	12,400.00
5. Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	5	Each	500.00	2,500.00	750.00	3,750.00	300.00	1,500.00	833.00	4,165.00
6. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 6"	620	Foot	5.00	3,100.00	4.30	2,666.00	3.25	2,015.00	3.25	2,015.00
7. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 24"	100	Foot	12.00	<u>1,200.00</u>	17.00	<u>1,700.00</u>	9.00	<u>900.00</u>	9.00	<u>900.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$124,050.00		\$ 97,916.00		\$104,540.00		\$104,800.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	SCHROEDER ASPHALT		M & J ASPHALT		BROTHERS ASPHALT		A LAMP CONCRETE	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Incidental HMA Surface Removal - Machine	7,500	SqYd	\$ 3.40	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 27,375.00
2. Incidental HMA Surface Mix D, N50 - Machine	850	Ton	80.00	68,000.00	82.00	69,700.00	80.00	68,000.00	85.00	72,250.00
3. Surface Patch, 2" - Hand	100	SqYd	18.00	1,800.00	35.25	3,525.00	40.00	4,000.00	47.00	4,700.00
4. Surface Patch, 4" - Hand	200	SqYd	36.00	7,200.00	64.50	12,900.00	70.00	14,000.00	64.00	12,800.00
5. Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	5	Each	300.00	1,500.00	700.00	3,500.00	550.00	2,750.00	500.00	2,500.00
6. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 6"	620	Foot	3.41	2,114.20	4.00	2,480.00	4.17	2,585.40	3.60	2,232.00
7. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 24"	100	Foot	9.45	<u>945.00</u>	8.00	<u>800.00</u>	16.50	<u>1,650.00</u>	10.00	<u>1,000.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$107,059.20		\$117,655.00		\$119,235.40		\$122,857.00